
3,204'

3,290'

3,470'

3,567'

3,647'

4,325'

4,422'

4,570'

4,640'

5,290'

5,422'

5,496'

5,723'

6,162'

Weber

Year Sx. Cmt. Circulate TOC @

Size Weight Grade Depth

Size Weight Grade Depth

Size Weight Grade Depth

Production Liner

Year 1983 Sx. Cmt. 1030 sx Circulate TOC @

Size 9 5/8'' Weight 36.0# Grade K-55 Depth 0'-2,553'

Year 1982 Sx. Cmt. 602 sx

Upper Perf 6,180'

Lower Perf 6,643'

Surface Casing

Size 7'' Weight 23.# Grade K-55 Depth 0'-6,702'

Size Weight Grade Depth

Location SWSE, S36, T02N, R103W B/Niobrara

T/L Weber

T/Moenkopi

T/L Moenkopi

T/Carmel

T/Chinile

T/Shinarump

API No. 05-103-08769 T/Mowry

Updated by Jared Ede T/Dakota

Date of Diagram 5/30/2024 T/Morrison

Kelly Bushing 5,455' T/Curtis

Completion Date: 11/12/1983 T/Navajo

Lease & Well No. Emerald 80X Current Completion

Company Scout Energy Partners Formation Tops

Field Name Rangely T/Niobrara

County & State Rio Blanco, CO T/Frontier 1st Sand

Ground Level 5,445' T/Entrada

Short Name EM80X

Spud Date: 1/12/1982

T/Frontier

Circulate TOC @

Production Casing

Weber

Cement

Fill


